Sewer  2,910,251   3,458,896   ‐   ‐

Storm water 446,546   419,849   ‐   ‐

Total business‐type activities   6,029,841   6,683,680   ‐   ‐

Total primary government  17,750,090$   7,690,541$   1,320,989$   1,545,635$

General revenues:

Property taxes levied for:

General purposes

Income taxes levied for:

General purposes

  Lodging taxes levied for:

General purposes

Special revenue

Payments in lieu of taxes

Grants and entitlements not restricted

to specific programs

Investment earnings

Contributions and donations

Other

Total general revenues

Change in net position

Net position at beginning of year,
   as previously reported

Restatement ‐ change in accounting principle

Net position at beginning of year, as restated

Net position at end of year

CITY OF CANAL WINCHESTER

FRANKLIN COUNTY

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

SEE ACCOMPANYING NOTES TO THE BASIC FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

Program Revenues

21

Governmental Business‐type

Activities Activities Total

(2,495,056)$   ‐$   (2,495,056)$

(1,647,749)   ‐   (1,647,749)

(131,622)   ‐   (131,622)

(942,067)   ‐   (942,067)

(885,509)   ‐   (885,509)

(1,518,254)   ‐   (1,518,254)

(226,507)   ‐   (226,507)

(7,846,764)   ‐   (7,846,764)

‐   131,891   131,891

‐   548,645   548,645

‐   (26,697)   (26,697)

‐   653,839   653,839

(7,846,764)   653,839   (7,192,925)

774,793   ‐   774,793

12,720,596   ‐   12,720,596

300,866   300,866

292,427   ‐   292,427

1,346,366   ‐   1,346,366

257,842   ‐   257,842

1,713,717   2,381   1,716,098

1,000   ‐   1,000

57,321   53,231   110,552

17,464,928   55,612   17,520,540

9,618,164   709,451   10,327,615

50,925,459   57,927,720   108,853,179

(217,604)   (77,144)   (294,748)

50,707,855   57,850,576   108,558,431

60,326,019$   58,560,027$   118,886,046$

and Changes in Net Position

Net (Expense) Revenue

22

Gender Federal
Road  Debt Capital

General TIF  Service  Grants
Assets:
Equity in pooled cash and cash equivalents   20,148,186$   946,804$   13,064$   1,149,247$
Receivables:
Income taxes 2,541,152   ‐   ‐   ‐
Real and other taxes  897,400   ‐   ‐   ‐
Accounts 15,325   ‐   ‐   ‐